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HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT OVERALL PROFILE BY STUDENT LEVEL
Falls 2001, 2002 and 2003

Undergraduate
Master's and
Professional Doctorate Total Graduate

Interns and
Residents TOTAL

Fall
2001

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2001

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2001

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2001

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2001

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2001

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

General Campus 25,303 24,855 25,677 4,066 4,210 4,613 4,163 4,475 4,338 8,229 8,685 8,951 33,532 33,540 34,628
Health Sciences 25 44 38 632 669 727 1,618 1,659 1,662 2,250 2,328 2,389 1,687 1,687 1,543 3,962 4,059 3,970

FUNDING SUPPORT

State Support 25,328 24,899 25,715 3,955 4,062 4,505 5,699 6,054 5,915 9,654 10,116 10,420 1,687 1,687 1,543 36,669 36,702 37,678
Non-State Support 743 817 835 82 80 85 825 897 920 825 897 920

GENDER

Male 11,381 11,057 11,210 2,245 2,387 2,674 3,179 3,351 3,255 5,424 5,738 5,929 975 966 881 17,780 17,761 18,020
Female 13,947 13,842 14,505 2,453 2,492 2,666 2,602 2,783 2,745 5,055 5,275 5,411 712 721 662 19,714 19,838 20,578

ETHNICITY

Black Non-Hispanic 948 921 895 185 197 212 200 209 205 385 406 417 97 89 79 1,430 1,416 1,391
American Indian or Alaskan Native 120 115 115 32 33 41 16 13 15 48 46 56 8 9 13 176 170 184
Asian or Pacific Islander 9,496 9,454 9,657 995 1,058 1,220 1,003 1,056 1,011 1,998 2,114 2,231 606 617 548 12,100 12,185 12,436
Hispanic 3,545 3,633 3,956 444 511 557 376 406 407 820 917 964 108 107 89 4,473 4,657 5,009
White Non-Hispanic 8,565 8,267 8,467 2,102 2,195 2,303 2,414 2,504 2,391 4,516 4,699 4,694 794 766 668 13,875 13,732 13,829
Unstated, Unknown, Other 1,928 1,807 1,748 507 497 560 455 581 645 962 1,078 1,205 41 65 100 2,931 2,950 3,053
Foreign 726 702 877 433 388 447 1,317 1,365 1,326 1,750 1,753 1,773 33 34 46 2,509 2,489 2,696

GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN

California 24,052 23,644 24,416 3,665 3,807 4,145 3,350 3,546 3,454 7,015 7,353 7,599 31,067 30,997 32,015
United States (except California) 894 881 873 694 749 840 1,293 1,410 1,413 1,987 2,159 2,253 2,881 3,040 3,126
International 382 374 426 339 323 355 1,138 1,178 1,133 1,477 1,501 1,488 1,859 1,875 1,914
Unknown for Interns and Residents 1,687 1,687 1,543 1,687 1,687 1,543

REGISTRATION STATUS

Continuing 18,270 18,013 17,863 2,536 2,675 2,716 4,320 4,502 4,791 6,856 7,177 7,507 1,255 1,291 954 26,381 26,481 26,324
New 6,675 6,528 7,527 2,059 2,138 2,543 1,278 1,423 1,032 3,337 3,561 3,575 432 396 587 10,444 10,485 11,689
Returning 383 358 325 103 66 81 183 209 177 286 275 258 2 669 633 585
UCLA TOTAL 25,328 24,899 25,715 4,698 4,879 5,340 5,781 6,134 6,000 10,479 11,013 11,340 1,687 1,687 1,543 37,494 37,599 38,598
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HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT OVERALL PROFILE BY STUDENT LEVEL
Falls 2001, 2002 and 2003

Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Master's Doctoral 1 Doctoral 2
Doctoral

2A
Medical
Resident Total

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

General Campus 3,909 3,807 4,317 4,093 7,369 8,113 9,260 9,664 4,210 4,613 3,427 3,181 900 1,018 148 139 33,540 34,628
Health Sciences 17 4 27 34 669 727 1,445 1,449 184 180 30 33 1,687 1,543 4,059 3,970

FUNDING SUPPORT

State Support 3,909 3,807 4,317 4,093 7,386 8,117 9,287 9,698 4,062 4,505 4,798 4,555 1,078 1,188 178 172 1,687 1,543 36,702 37,678
Non-State Support 817 835 74 75 6 10 897 920

GENDER

Male 1,604 1,464 1,778 1,755 3,240 3,485 4,435 4,506 2,387 2,674 2,662 2,500 595 661 94 94 966 881 17,761 18,020
Female 2,305 2,343 2,539 2,338 4,146 4,632 4,852 5,192 2,492 2,666 2,210 2,130 489 537 84 78 721 662 19,838 20,578

ETHNICITY

Black Non-Hispanic 192 167 174 149 267 283 288 296 197 212 183 181 24 24 2 89 79 1,416 1,391
American Indian or Alaskan Native 17 13 13 17 43 37 42 48 33 41 10 12 3 2 1 9 13 170 184
Asian or Pacific Islander 1,570 1,516 1,763 1,696 2,591 2,708 3,530 3,737 1,058 1,220 852 815 162 165 42 31 617 548 12,185 12,436
Hispanic 640 627 618 627 1,097 1,301 1,278 1,401 511 557 348 330 49 62 9 15 107 89 4,657 5,009
White Non-Hispanic 1,223 1,213 1,384 1,333 2,545 2,768 3,115 3,153 2,195 2,303 1,928 1,803 472 487 104 101 766 668 13,732 13,829
Unstated, Unknown, Other 203 199 299 209 590 600 715 740 497 560 532 590 44 47 5 8 65 100 2,950 3,053
Foreign 64 72 66 62 253 420 319 323 388 447 1,019 899 330 411 16 16 34 46 2,489 2,696

GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN

California 3,663 3,573 4,096 3,872 7,038 7,719 8,847 9,252 3,807 4,145 2,912 2,806 518 535 116 113 30,997 32,015
United States (except California) 203 191 191 181 220 227 267 274 749 840 1,096 1,063 269 306 45 44 3,040 3,126
International 43 43 30 40 128 171 173 172 323 355 864 761 297 357 17 15 1,875 1,914
Unknown for Interns and Residents 1,687 1,543 1,687 1,543

REGISTRATION STATUS

Continuing 318 322 3,560 3,210 5,078 4,906 9,057 9,425 2,675 2,716 3,307 3,488 1,024 1,138 171 165 1,291 954 26,481 26,324
New 3,580 3,480 709 839 2,182 3,120 57 88 2,138 2,543 1,423 1,032 396 587 10,485 11,689
Returning 11 5 48 44 126 91 173 185 66 81 142 110 60 60 7 7 2 633 585
UCLA TOTAL 3,909 3,807 4,317 4,093 7,386 8,117 9,287 9,698 4,879 5,340 4,872 4,630 1,084 1,198 178 172 1,687 1,543 37,599 38,598
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PERCENT HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT OVERALL PROFILE BY STUDENT LEVEL
Falls 2001, 2002 and 2003

Undergraduate
Master's and
Professional Doctorate Total Graduate

Interns and
Residents TOTAL

Fall
2001

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2001

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2001

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2001

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2001

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2001

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
General Campus 99.9 99.8 99.9 86.5 86.3 86.4 72.0 73.0 72.3 78.5 78.9 78.9 89.4 89.2 89.7
Health Sciences 0.1 0.2 0.1 13.5 13.7 13.6 28.0 27.0 27.7 21.5 21.1 21.1 100.0 100.0 100.0 10.6 10.8 10.3

FUNDING SUPPORT

State Support 100.0 100.0 100.0 84.2 83.3 84.4 98.6 98.7 98.6 92.1 91.9 91.9 100.0 100.0 100.0 97.8 97.6 97.6
Non-State Support 15.8 16.7 15.6 1.4 1.3 1.4 7.9 8.1 8.1 2.2 2.4 2.4

GENDER

Male 44.9 44.4 43.6 47.8 48.9 50.1 55.0 54.6 54.3 51.8 52.1 52.3 57.8 57.3 57.1 47.4 47.2 46.7
Female 55.1 55.6 56.4 52.2 51.1 49.9 45.0 45.4 45.8 48.2 47.9 47.7 42.2 42.7 42.9 52.6 52.8 53.3

ETHNICITY

Black Non-Hispanic 3.7 3.7 3.5 3.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.4 3.4 3.7 3.7 3.7 5.7 5.3 5.1 3.8 3.8 3.6
American Indian or Alaskan Native 0.5 0.5 0.4 0.7 0.7 0.8 0.3 0.2 0.3 0.5 0.4 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.8 0.5 0.5 0.5
Asian or Pacific Islander 37.5 38.0 37.6 21.2 21.7 22.8 17.3 17.2 16.9 19.1 19.2 19.7 35.9 36.6 35.5 32.3 32.4 32.2
Hispanic 14.0 14.6 15.4 9.5 10.5 10.4 6.5 6.6 6.8 7.8 8.3 8.5 6.4 6.3 5.8 11.9 12.4 13.0
White Non-Hispanic 33.8 33.2 32.9 44.7 45.0 43.1 41.8 40.8 39.9 43.1 42.7 41.4 47.1 45.4 43.3 37.0 36.5 35.8
Unstated, Unknown, Other 7.6 7.3 6.8 10.8 10.2 10.5 7.9 9.5 10.8 9.2 9.8 10.6 2.4 3.9 6.5 7.8 7.8 7.9
Foreign 2.9 2.8 3.4 9.2 8.0 8.4 22.8 22.3 22.1 16.7 15.9 15.6 2.0 2.0 3.0 6.7 6.6 7.0

GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN

California 95.0 95.0 94.9 78.0 78.0 77.6 57.9 57.8 57.6 66.9 66.8 67.0 82.9 82.4 82.9
United States (except California) 3.5 3.5 3.4 14.8 15.4 15.7 22.4 23.0 23.6 19.0 19.6 19.9 7.7 8.1 8.1
International 1.5 1.5 1.7 7.2 6.6 6.6 19.7 19.2 18.9 14.1 13.6 13.1 5.0 5.0 5.0
Unknown for Interns and Residents 100.0 100.0 100.0 4.5 4.5 4.0

REGISTRATION STATUS

Continuing 72.1 72.3 69.5 54.0 54.8 50.9 74.7 73.4 79.9 65.4 65.2 66.2 74.4 76.5 61.8 70.4 70.4 68.2
New 26.4 26.2 29.3 43.8 43.8 47.6 22.1 23.2 17.2 31.8 32.3 31.5 25.6 23.5 38.0 27.9 27.9 30.3
Returning 1.5 1.4 1.3 2.2 1.4 1.5 3.2 3.4 3.0 2.7 2.5 2.3 0.1 1.8 1.7 1.5
UCLA TOTAL 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
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